
GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

RETIREE PAYROLL SCHEDULE

FISCAL YEAR 2021

PAYROLL PERIOD PAYROLL DATE

LAST DATE TO SUBMIT 

PAYROLL CHANGES TO 

PAYROLL TECHNICIAN

OCT 1-15, 2020 Thu, Oct 15, 2020 Thu, Oct 08, 2020

OCT 16-31, 2020 Fri, Oct 30, 2020 Tue, Oct 13, 2020

NOV 1-15, 2020 Fri, Nov 13, 2020 Tue, Oct 27, 2020

NOV 16-29, 2020 Mon, Nov 30, 2020 Mon, Nov 09, 2020

DEC 1-15, 2020 Tue, Dec 15, 2020 Wed, Nov 25, 2020

DEC 16-31, 2020 Thu, Dec 31, 2020 Wed, Dec 09, 2020

JAN 1-15, 2021 Fri, Jan 15, 2021 Wed, Dec 23, 2020

JAN 16-31, 2021 Fri, Jan 29, 2021 Mon, Jan 11, 2021

FEB 1-15, 2021 Fri, Feb 12, 2021 Mon, Jan 25, 2021

FEB 16-28, 2021 Fri, Feb 26, 2021 Mon, Feb 08, 2021

MAR 1-15, 2021 Mon, Mar 15, 2021 Thu, Feb 25, 2021

MAR 16-31, 2021 Tue, Mar 30, 2021 Tue, Mar 09, 2021

APR 1-15, 2021 Thu, Apr 15, 2021 Wed, Mar 24, 2021

APR 16-30, 2021 Fri, Apr 30, 2021 Fri, Apr 09, 2021

MAY 1-15, 2021 Fri, May 14, 2021 Tue, Apr 27, 2021

MAY 16-31, 2021 Fri, May 28, 2021 Mon, May 10, 2021

JUN 1-15, 2021 Tue, Jun 15, 2021 Thu, May 27, 2021

JUN 16-30, 2021 Wed, Jun 30, 2021 Thu, Jun 10, 2021

JUL 1-15, 2021 Thu, Jul 15, 2021 Thu, Jun 24, 2021

JUL 16-31, 2021 Fri, Jul 30, 2021 Thu, Jul 08, 2021

AUG 1-15, 2021 Fri, Aug 13, 2021 Tue, Jul 27, 2021

AUG 16-31, 2021 Tue, Aug 31, 2021 Wed, Aug 11, 2021

SEPT 1-15, 2021 Wed, Sep 15, 2021 Wed, Aug 25, 2021

SEPT 16-30, 2021 Thu, Sep 30, 2021 Fri, Sep 10, 2021

OCT 1-15, 2021 Fri, Oct 15, 2021 Thu, Sep 23, 2021

OCT 16-31, 2021 Fri, Oct 29, 2021 Tue, Oct 12, 2021

Monique Blake      

Manager of Payroll 

776-7703 ext 4209

Avril Hodge-Rawlins

Asst. Payroll Manager

776-7703 ext 4111


